FortesNVR Professional Series
16 to 128 Channels, Rack Mountable 2U Chassis with Hot Swappable HDD Bays
Product Features
 Appliance NVR with Dual core 1.8GHz Processor,
designed for enterprise video surveillance
 Stable Linux OS and X-Windows with 3D GUI by
OpenGL.
 Supports 16, 25, 32, 36, 64,100 and 128 Channels

Emissions
FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class B
EN 55022:2010
IC ICES-003 Class B
Immunity EN 55024:2010
Safety UL 609501, EU: 2001/95/EC GPSD
w w w . i n f i n i q u e . c o m Infinique Video Surveillance Solution    3
FortesNVR Professional Series
16 to 128 Channels, Rack Mountable 2U Chassis with Hot Swappable HDD Bays
MODELS COMPARISON CHART
Part Number Description
Network
Bandwidth
Live, Playback and Record Frame Rate
INR16-48F8E-2 Professional 16 Channel NVR 2 x 500 Mbps  Full HD, HD, D1 @480fps
INR25-75F8E-2 Professional 25 Channel NVR 2 x 500 Mbps  Full HD, HD, D1 @1080fps
INR36-108F8E-2 Professional 36 Channel NVR 2 x 500 Mbps  Full HD, HD, D1 @1080fps
INR64-192H8E-2 Professional 64 Channel NVR 2 x 500 Mbps  Full HD @1080fps, HD, D1 @1920fps
INR100-300D8E-2 Professional 100 Channel NVR 2 x 500 Mbps  Full HD @1920fps, HD, D1 @3000fps
INR128-384D8E-2 Professional 128 Channel NVR 2 x 500 Mbps  Full HD @1920fps, HD, D1 @3840fps
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
INR16-48F8E-2
Infinique FortesNVR Professional Series, 16Ch Realtime Display and Recording, 500Mbps Network Bandwidth, 80Mbps Record Bandwidth, Recording